Place: New Delhi

Avt. Ltd., Mr. Rohit Sharma Mob.: 9582385066 email: support@bankeauctions.com, www.bankeauctions.com

cb3038@canarabanHnk.com 011-28753962, 9560062365 and for slino.11 Sri. Vinay Mohta, Chief Manager cb0272@canarabank. Contact No. 011-23223891 Mail ID: cb3038@canarabank.com 011-28753962, 9582385066 email: support@bankeauctions com www.bankeauctions com the company of the comp 16. For further details and for SI no.5,6,7&8 Mr. Sushill Kendurkar, Chief Manager, ARM-II, Contact No. 011-28526264, Mail ID: cb2007@canarabank.com 011-28763962, 9560062365 and for SI no.11 Sri. Vinav Mohta. Chief Manager, ARM-II, Contact No. 011-28526367, 26960264, Mail ID: cb2007.000011-28763962, 9560062365 and for SI no.11 Sri. Vinav Mohta. Chief Manager, ARM-II, Contact No. 011-28526367, 26960264, Mail ID: cb2007.000011-28763962, 9560062365 and for SI no.11 Sri. Vinav Mohta. Chief Manager, ARM-II, Contact No. 011-285283891 Mail ID: cb2007.000011-28763962, 9560062365 and for SI no.11 Sri. Vinav Mohta. Chief Manager, ARM-II, Contact No. 011-285283891 Mail ID: cb2007.000011-28763962, 9560062365 and for SI no.11 Sri. Vinav Mohta. Chief Manager, ARM-III, Contact No. 011-285283891 Mail ID: cb2007.000011-28763962, 9560062365 and for SI no.11 Sri. Vinav Mohta. Chief Manager, ARM-III, Contact No. 011-28528991 Mail ID: cb2007.000011-28763962, 9560062365 and for SI no.11 Sri. Vinav Mohta. Chief Manager, Chief Manager, ARM-III, Contact No. 011-28528991 Mail ID: cb2007.000011-28763962, 9560062365 and for SI no.11 Sri. Vinav Mohta. Chief Manager, Chief 4172, Mail ID.: cb0391@canarabank.com and for SI no. 2 & 3 Mr K.N. Bauri, Chief Manager, S.D. Area, Contact No. 011-26526267, 26960254, Mail ID: registration drauges to Circle office or ARM-II Branch, Jeevan Bharti Building, Parliament Street New Delhi who as a facilitating centre shall make necessary arrangements on the character of the shall make necessary arrangements of the character of the shall make necessary arrangements. Successful bridges eves the right to postpone/cancel or vary the ferms and conditions of the e-auction without assigning any reason thereof. 15. In case there are bidders who as a facilitation centre shall pake are bidders who Telited by the Authorised Officer without any notice and property shall forthwith be put up for sale again. 13. All charges for conveyance, stamp duty and interesting the postpone/cancel or vary the terms and conditions of the e-auction without assignment and reason thereof 15. In case, stamp duty and The date of confirmation of sale by the secured creditor. If the

price began collapsing. NYT \$114 in mid-2014, before the than 70% from the level of about week. But it is still down more of about \$27 that oil hit last rel. That is above the 12-year low was trading around \$31.80 a bar-

# THE FINANCIAL EXPRESS

www.financialexpress.com FRIDAY, JANUARY 29, 2016

	b. Non - Encumbered							
	Number of shares Percentage of shares (as a % of the total	6360422	6360422	6,273,878	6360422	6,273,878	6,332,042	
	Percentage of shares (as a % of the total	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	
	share capital of the Company)  Particulars	60.73%	60.73%	59.90%	60.73%	59.90%	60.45%	
В	Investors Complaints		3 months ended (31/12/2015)					
	Pending at beginning of the quarter Received during the quarter			Nil			•	
1	Disposed of during the quarter			Nil Nil				
No	Remaining unresolved at the end of the quaeter tes:			Nil			量是是大學	
1	The above results have been approved by the			1			The Part of the	

e been approved by the 'Audit Committee and by the board of directors of the Company on 28th day of January 2016

Previous years figures have been recasted and regrouped where ever necessary.

The above results has been reviwed by the auditors of the company.

There were no Investor Complaints at the beginning of quarter. No Investor Complaints were received during the quarter

For FUTURISTIC SOLUTIONS LTD.

Place: New Delhi Date: 28.01.2016

Sd/ Mandeep Sandhu Managing Director

For S R Industries Limited. Company Secretary

INDIAN TONERS & DEVELOPERS LTD. (CIN NO. L74993UP1990PLC015721) Regd. Office: 10.5 Km Milestone, Rampur Bareilly Road, Rampur - 244 901 (U.P.)

E-Mail ID - info@indiantoners.com, Website: www.indiantoners.com Phone No. 0595-2356271 Fax No. 0595-2356273

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given in terms of Regulation 47 (1) (a) of SEBI (CODR) Regulations, 2015 the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held at New Delhi on Tuesday, 9th February, 2016 at 3.00 p.m. to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter / ninth nonths ended 31st December, 2015.

for Indian Toners & Developers Limited

Place : New Delhi Dated: 27.01.2016

S. C. Singhal Company Secretary

Bipili Agarwa w Delhi (Managing Director) (DIN: 00001276) 1/2016



Regd. Office: IFCI Tower, 61 Nehru Place New Delhi-110 019 Tel: 011-41732000 Fax: 011-26230201 Website: www.ifciltd.com CIN: L74899DL1993GOI053677

### **Notice Inviting E-Tender**

No. IFCI/NRLG/E-Tender/2015-16/1

Dated: 29.01.2016

tes bids by e-tender system (under two bid system) from experienced and CA/Firm/Company for conducting Audit of a Non Performing Asset (NPA) of FY 2009-10 to FY 2014-15 as per the direction of Hon'ble Delhi High Court order Date 05.11.2015 in Cont. Cas (C) No. 958/2013, Contempt Case filed Limited against Mr. S Surendra & Others in the account of M/s. Coastal

ed CA/Firm/Company fulfilling the pre-qualification criteria as mentioned tender document may submit their bids only on e-tendering portal ifci.etenders.in

nder document can be downloaded from website https://ifci.etenders.in ndum/addendum, if any, will be available on e-tendering portal /ifci.etenders.in In case of any query, may contact Mr. M Srinivas Rao, per (Law), Mob: 9990725939 & Off: 011-41732555/ Ms. Pooja Tiku, DGM 011-41732563.

ate of submission of e-tender: 05.02.2016 upto 1700 Hrs.

IFCI reserves the right to reject any/all offer without assigning any whatsoever.

OFFICE OF THE LINK N

e: New Delhi 29.01.2016

No. TSD-I/Udh/188

# **DELHI TRANSCO LIMITED**

### **NOTICE INVITING e-tenders**

For and on bi Transco Ltd., a Govt. of NCT of Delhi Undertaking, invites tender for the following work: affixed worth Reviender No.T14P130576: Construction of firewall between boundary wall and ICT 3 at 220 KV sub station PPK-II, Making culvert on cable trench at PPK-I and arrangement of Street Light fitting parate ladies toilet and other civil works at 220 KV GIS substation Ridge Valley, PPK-I Executive Engine hiafgarh and DIAL. Making arrangements for water supply system at 220 KV sub station PPK-I Dwarka Sector-2. date of issue of the

Tender No.T15P130527: Redevelopment of yard and repair or replacement of damaged

Central Bank of India (Govt. of India Undertaking)

CENTRAL OFFICE: Chandra Mukhi, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021 REGIONAL OFFICE: 37/2/4 Sanjay Place, Agra-282002 Phone: 0562-2856960, 2520690

PUBLIC NOTICE OF E-AUCTION FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES LAST DATE TIME OF SUBMISSION OF EMD AND DOCUMENTS 08-03-2016 UPTO 05:00 PM

Sale of immovable properties mortgaged to Bank under Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial assets and Enforcement

Whereas, the Authorized Officer of Central Bank of India has taken possession of the following properties under Sec 13(4) of SARFAESI Act 2002 in following account of various branches with the right of sale the same on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS AND AS IS WHAT IS BASIS" for realization of Bank's dues. The sale will be done by the undersigned through e-auction platform

# DESCRIPTION OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

Name of Account/ Borrower/ Guarantor/Owner of Properties

Description of Mortgaged Properties

Demand Notice Outstanding & Possession Date under SARFAESI Act.

Amount (Secured

Reserve price A/c details for EMD Submission Bid Increase Amount

Date/Time E-Auction

Cr No Deco

Sd/-General Manager (NRLG)

# प्लास्टिक प्रोसेसिंग मशीन के आयात पर लग सकता है डंपिंग रोधी शुल्क

नई दिल्ली, 28 जनवरी :भाषाः सरकार वियर्तनाम, मलेशिया और फिलीपीस

सहित चार देशों से आयात की जाने वाली कुछ तरह की प्लास्टिक प्रोसेंसिंग मशीनों के आयात पर 44.7 फीसद तक डंपिंग रोधी शुल्क लगा सकती है। सरकार की यह पहल इन देशों से इस तरह की मशीनों के सस्ते आयात से घरेल उद्योग को सरक्षा देना है। डंपिंग संबंधित शल्क महानिदेशालय (डीजीएडी) ने अपनी जांच में पाया कि 'इन देशों से मशीने अथवा मॉल्डिंग मशीनें' भारतीय इंजेक्शन बाजारों में ेने पौने दाम पर इंप की जिसकी वजह से घरेल उद्योगों का प्रदर्शन प्रभावित हो रहा है।



### इंडियन टोनर्स एंड डेवलपर्स लि.

(CIN No.L74993UP1990PLC015721) पंजी. कार्या: 10.5 किमी. माइलस्टीन, रामपुर-बरेली रोड, रामपुर-244901 (उ.प्र.) ई-मेल-info@indiantoners.com, खेबसाईट: www.indiantoners.com फोन: 0595-2356271 फैक्स: 0595-2356273

सेबी (सीओडीआर विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 47 (1) (ए) के अनुसार एतद्वहारा सुवित किया जाता है कि कम्मनी के निदेशक मंडल की एक बैठक मंगलवार, 9 फरवरी, 2016 को 3.00 वजे अप. में आयोजित की जाएगी जिसमें 31 दिसंबर, 2015 को समाप्त तिमाही/ नी महीने के लिए कम्पनी के अनेकेश्वित वितीय परिणामों पर विचार तथा अनुमोदन किए जाएंगे।

इंडियन टोनर्स एंड डेवलपर्स लिमिटेड के लिए हस्ता/-

स्थान: नई दिल्ली तिथि: 27.01.2016 एस.सी. सिंघल कम्पनी सचिव

### GOGIA CAPITAL SERVICES LTD.

Registered Office: B4/51 SafdarJung Enclave, New Delhi -110029
Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2015

| In Lacs (Rs) | Quarter Ended | Nine Months Ended | Year Ended | Sist Dec, 31st Dec,

木

## Shivalik Bimetal Controls Ltd.

Regd. Office : Plot No. 16-18, New Electronics Complex, Chambaghat, Distt. Solan-173213 (HP),

Ph. + 91-11-26029680, E-mail: investor@shivalikbimetals.com, website: www.shivalikbimetals.com, CIN: L27101HP1984PLC005862

NOTICE is hereby given that in pursuance of Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, the 9th day of February, 2016 at 3.00 p.m. at the Head Office of the Company at H-2, Suneja Chambers, 2nd Floor, Alaknanda Commercial Complex, New Delhi-110019, inter alia, to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results (Prov.) for the third quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2015.

The information contained in this notice is also available on the Company's website at www.shivalikbimetals.com and also on the website of BSE i.e. www.bseindia.com.

By order of the Board

For Shivalik Bimetal Controls Limited Sd/-

Place: New Delhi Date: 27.01.2016 (S. S. Sandhu) Chairman (DIN: 00002312)



M ... . D . H. !

### JAMNA AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Jai Spring Road, Industrial Area, Yamuna Nagar - 135001, Haryana

Telephone: +91 11 3264 8668 /98; Fax: +91 11 2689 3192 Website: www.jaispring.com., CIN: L35911HR1965PLC004485 NOTICE

Notice pursuant to Regulation 29 read with-Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015 is hereby given that meeting no. 4/2015-16 of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Saturday, February 6, 2016 to consider and take on record the un-audited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2015 along with other matters.

The above details are also available on the website of the Company viz. www.jaispring.com and also on the website of the Stock Exchanges viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

For Jamna Auto Industries Limited

Particulars

PART